General information about company

Scrip code 503675

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE786K01023

Name of the company

WAGEND INFRA VENTURE LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category of
shareholder

()

Nos. Of
shareholders

()

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

A)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B)

Public

15702

47125000

47125000

100

47125000

47125000

100

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(@)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

15702

47125000

47125000

47125000

47125000

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\fﬁlmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lea(tire: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in preceee Sub-categorization of shares
. p otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | €onversion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve?mble (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding " percentage of A L
(IT) convertible securities . sa Asa % dematerialized
ities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of °| form (XIV)
securt Xi : capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XI) No. | total No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (ii) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) () ()
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 47117750 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 47117750 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
gory ) paid up paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ’ (VID) = % of
equity shares | equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a70
Shareholders (I) | (ITT) . (IV)HV)+ Total
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) VD) As a % of Class eo: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) X & | M85 | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 15539 23458850 23458850 49.78 23458850 23458850 | 49.78
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 14822068 14822068 | 31.45 14822068 14822068 | 31.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 22 500015 500015 1.06 500015 500015 1.06
) Bodies Corporate | 39 7728862 7728862 16.4 7728862 7728862 | 16.4
(m) Any Other 69 615205 615205 131 615205 615205 | 131
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 15702 47125000 47125000 100 47125000 47125000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 15702 47125000 47125000 100 47125000 47125000 | 100
(2+B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;“otal (A+BH+C2 15702 47125000 47125000 100 47125000 47125000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 15702 47125000 47125000 100 47125000 47125000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nunll(ber of pledged or . tion of sh
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XI11) :
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of L

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
T (Xi) . ; _ of total $a7 |form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (@) Shares (@) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (if) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 49.78 23451600 0 0 0
(h) 31.45 14822068 0 0 0
1) 1.06 500015 0 0 0
) 16.4 7728862 0 0 0
(m) 1.31 615205 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ®) 100 47117750 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 47117750 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 47117750
Total (A+B+C 100 47117750

)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Fortune Gilts
Pvt. Ltd.

EL Dorado

Biotech Pvt. Ltd.

FORTUNE BROKING
INTERMEDIARY PVT LTD

RADISON
PROPERTIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHIVKHORI
CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (I1)

AAACF7284Q

AABCE1885F

AAACF7337C

AAFCR2818B

AAPCS7850L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1317251

1720498

654727

943968

1151834

5788278

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1317251

1720498

654727

943968

1151834

5788278

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

3.65

1.39

2.44

12.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1317251

1720498

654727

943968

1151834

5788278

Class eg:y

Total

1317251

1720498

654727

943968

1151834

5788278

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.8

3.65

1.39

2

2.44

12.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.8

3.65

1.39

2.44

12.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1317251

1720498

654727

943968

1151834

5788278




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DARSHAN
DILIPKUMAR SHAH

SANJAY KUMAR
MINDA

VAISHALI AJAY
PATEL

AJAY SURENDRABHAI
PATEL

PRAGNESH
RAMANLAL PATEL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BFDPS3347P

AACPM9995Q

AHGPP1453M

AETPP$820Q

APUPP1439F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1418854

3361264

1824414

1824563

617000

9046095

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1418854

3361264

1824414

1824563

617000

9046095

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.01

7.13

3.87

3.87

19.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1418854

3361264

1824414

1824563

617000

9046095

Class eg:y

Total

1418854

3361264

1824414

1824563

617000

9046095

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.01

7.13

3.87

3.87

1.31

19.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.01

7.13

3.87

3.87

19.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1418854

3361264

1824414

1824563

617000

9046095




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

66

69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21000

300

593905

615205

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

21000

300

593905

615205

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.26

1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21000

300

593905

615205

Class eg:y

Total

21000

300

593905

615205

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

1.26

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.26

1.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in 1 51000 300 593905 615205
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







