General information about company								
Scrip code	503675							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE786K01023							
Name of the company	WAGEND INFRA VENTURE LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$		No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	15702	47125000			47125000	100	47125000		47125000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15702	47125000			47125000	100	47125000		47125000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	No. Of Shares Category of shareholder Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	onvertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (XI) (a)  Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a (a) Sha		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group												
(B)	Public				100					47117750	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					47117750	0	0	0

	Table	II - Statemo	ent showing	sharehol	ding pattern	of the Pro	noter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing share	eholding patterr	of the Pro	moter and Promo	oter Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patter	n of the Pul	blic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)									
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15539	23458850			23458850	49.78	23458850		23458850	49.78
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	33	14822068			14822068	31.45	14822068		14822068	31.45
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	22	500015			500015	1.06	500015		500015	1.06
(1)	Bodies Corporate	39	7728862			7728862	16.4	7728862		7728862	16.4
(m)	Any Other (specify)	69	615205			615205	1.31	615205		615205	1.31
Sub-Total (B)(4)		15702	47125000			47125000	100	47125000		47125000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		15702	47125000			47125000	100	47125000		47125000	100
С	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2		15702	47125000			47125000	100	47125000		47125000	100
Total (A+B+C)		15702	47125000			47125000	100	47125000		47125000	100

	Ta	ible II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of share		
	convertible securities (X)	tible (Vi) No. Of diluted share As a % As a % form		dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	iroup					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				49.78					23451600	0	0	0
(h)				31.45					14822068	0	0	0
(i)				1.06					500015	0	0	0
(1)				16.4					7728862	0	0	0
(m)				1.31					615205	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					47117750	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				100					47117750	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					47117750			
Total (A+B+C				100					47117750			

			Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Fortune Gilts Pvt. Ltd.	EL Dorado Biotech Pvt. Ltd.	FORTUNE BROKING INTERMEDIARY PVT LTD	RADISON PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHIVKHORI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACF7284Q	AABCE1885F	AAACF7337C	AAFCR2818B	AAPCS7850L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1317251	1720498	654727	943968	1151834	5788278
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1317251	1720498	654727	943968	1151834	5788278
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.8	3.65	1.39	2	2.44	12.28
Number of Voting J	Rights held in each	h class of securities (I	<u> </u>			
Class eg: X	1317251	1720498	654727	943968	1151834	5788278
Class eg:y		<u></u>				
Total	1317251	1720498	654727	943968	1151834	5788278
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.8	3.65	1.39	2	2.44	12.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.8	3.65	1.39	2	2.44	12.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	1317251	1720498	654727	943968	1151834	5788278

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DARSHAN DILIPKUMAR SHAH	SANJAY KUMAR MINDA	VAISHALI AJAY PATEL	AJAY SURENDRABHAI PATEL	PRAGNESH RAMANLAL PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BFDPS3347P	AACPM9995Q	AHGPP1453M	AETPP8820Q	APUPP1439F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1418854	3361264	1824414	1824563	617000	9046095
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1418854	3361264	1824414	1824563	617000	9046095
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.01	7.13	3.87	3.87	1.31	19.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1418854	3361264	1824414	1824563	617000	9046095
Class eg:y						
Total	1418854	3361264	1824414	1824563	617000	9046095
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.01	7.13	3.87	3.87	1.31	19.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.01	7.13	3.87	3.87	1.31	19.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•			<b>'</b>
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	1418854	3361264	1824414	1824563	617000	9046095

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3								
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	HUF								
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category								
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back							
PAN (II)				Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	66	69							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21000	300	593905	615205							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21000	300	593905	615205							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	1.26	1.3							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	21000	300	593905	615205							
Class eg:y											
Total	21000	300	593905	615205							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0	1.26	1.3							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	0.04	0	1.26	1.3							

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21000	300	593905	615205			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			